Page 1  | November 2023
Catalog 14C November 2023
Motor Operators
& Automated
Overhead Switches
Page 2  | November 2023
FlexMO Motor Operator
for Automation Ready (AR) Distribution Switches

Standard Down-the-Pole Controls
Page 10  | November 2023
Catalog Numbering System
B = Sensor Brackets
G = Terminal with Captive Hardware
L = Surge Arrester Brackets
S = Steel Crossarm Brace, only one supplied
W = Wood Crossarm Brace, only one supplied
C = Control Insulator
† H = Captive Hardware
P = Extra Pipe
† T = Terminal Connectors (ATC 1343)
X = Extension Links
Options by Configuration
† Options H and T, Captive Hardware, and Terminal Connectors cannot be ordered together.
For Automated AR Switches
15kV, 27kV or 34.5kV Grd-Wye                           .......	 900 Amperes Continuous/Interrupt
Position 1
1 – Standard Interrupter
Position 2
Configuration
1 - Horizontal
Positions 6 through 14
•	 See Option Table for each Configuration
•	 Assigned by Manufacturer if RTU and
Communications are specified
Position 4
Crossarm/Interphase Shaft
S = Steel/Steel
F = Fiberglass/Fiberglass
M = Steel/Fiberglass
Position 5
J =  Steel Interphase and Crossarm
K =  Fiberglass Interphase and
Crossarm
M = OTS Crossarm Motor Operator
and Control
Position 3
Insulation, kV Impulse (maximum
system kV)
1 = 110 porcelain(17.1kV)
3 = 110 polymer(17.1kV)
4 = 150 polymer(29kV)
6 = 150 polymer (38kV grounded-wye)
7 = 150 polymer Long Leak (39.6”)
(38kV grounded-wye)
A R X X XX X X XX X XX X X X
Page 11  | November 2023
Automated AR Inquiry Form
To be completed by Sales Representative
Prepared by 	 Date
Purchaser   	 User
Contractor (if applicable) 	 Automation contact
Contractor phone no.  	 Required delivery date
Communications Device
Communications device provided by:
 HPS     Customer      None
Manufacturer
Manufacturer contact
Type:
 Land line    Fiber optics    Radio    Other (specify)
Antenna purchased by:
 HPS      Customer
Antenna purchased by:
 HPS       Customer       Provisions only
Manufacturer part/model
Phone no.